
City of Douglasville

Legislation Text

6695 Church Street
Douglasville, GA 30134

Item 22-18-07 - Authorize the Mayor to sign Change Order No. 1 to the City’s Professional Services
Agreement of August 24, 2017, with Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. to increase the scope of work to include
drafting a proposed new unified development code ordinance, at a cost increase of $261,262.00.

File #: TMP-0671, Version: 2

City of Douglasville Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

