
6695 Church Street
Douglasville, GA 30134City of Douglasville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2TMP-0671 Name: Jacobs Engineering Grp Prof Servs Agr - Change
Order #1

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:1/10/2018 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:1/16/2018 1/16/2018

Title: Item 22-18-07 - Authorize the Mayor to sign Change Order No. 1 to the City’s Professional Services
Agreement of August 24, 2017, with Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. to increase the scope of work to
include drafting a proposed new unified development code ordinance, at a cost increase of
$261,262.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council Regular Meeting1/16/2018 2 Pass

Recommended for non-consentCity Council Legislative Work
Session

1/11/2018 1

City of Douglasville Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

